
Florida East Coast Railway (FECR)

PALM BEACH COUNTY
FREIGHT & RAIL SYSTEM 

FECR - FECRWY.com
•	 Robert Ledoux, Senior Vice President:  

Robert.Ledoux@fecrwy.com, 904-279-3111

Brightline - GoBrightline.com
•	 Ali Soule, Vice President of Community Relations:  

Ali.Soule@gobrightline.com, 407-257-1838

South Florida Rail Corridor (SFRC)

South Florida Regional Transportation Authority (SFRTA)  	
Tri-Rail.com
•	 Allen Yoder, Director of Safety & Security:  

YoderA@sfrta.fl.gov, 954-788-7951

Amtrak - Amtrak.com
•	 Todd Stennis, Senior Manager, Government Affairs: 

TL.Stennis@amtrak.com, 504-528-1639

Florida Department of Transportation (FDOT) - FDOT.gov
•	 Anthony Jones, Rail Administration Manager:  

Anthony.Jones@dot.state.fl.us, 954-777-4343

Chessie Seaboard Consolidated Transportation (CSX)  
CSX.com
•	 Scott Willis, Project Manager II:  

Scott_Willis@csx.com, 904-359-1405

South Central Florida Express (SCFE)

U.S. Sugar Corporation - USSugar.com
•	 Mickey Watson, Railroad Operations Manager:  

MWatson@ussugar.com, 863-902-2550

Chessie Seaboard Consolidated Transportation (CSX)
CSX - CSX.com

•	 Scott Willis, Project Manager II:  
Scott_Willis@csx.com, 904-359-1405

FOR MORE INFORMATION REGARDING FREIGHT & RAIL IN FLORIDA VISIT: FDOT.GOV/RAIL
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